

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 10119 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
03	05.05.2023	<u>RNT, J</u> 1) Sri. K. Madhava Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for G.V.M.C., submits that, as per the instructions received him, the construction work of the 6th Respondent has been stopped. 2) Post after Summer Vacation, 2023. SM <u>RNT, J</u>	